
ID Start time  NName2 Company Name Email Address

Pre-Solicitation Sign-In Sheet January 10, 2023 @ 3:00p.m. RFQ769-23-155349ER - UNTHSC CCAP (Caputal Construction Assistance Program) Projects

1 1/10/23 14:59:41 Barry Sullenberger UNTS
2 1/10/23 15:01:19 Casey Oliver HOK casey.oliver@hok.com
3 1/10/23 15:01:21 Kim Baker IMEG Corp. kimberly.k.baker@imegcorp.com
4 1/10/23 15:01:22 Jonah Sendelbach Page/ jsendelbach@pagethink.com
5 1/10/23 15:01:20 Lynn Ducas HVJ Associates LDucas@hvj.com
6 1/10/23 15:01:22 Vandana Gupta PBK vandana.gupta@pbk.com
7 1/10/23 15:01:22 Franco Puentes IMEG Corp francisco.puentes@imegcorp.com
8 1/10/23 15:01:32 Amy Moen HOK amy.moen@hok.com
9 1/10/23 15:01:30 Nakia Neves Ayers Saint Gross nneves@ayerssaintgross.com

10 1/10/23 15:01:21 Andrea Harrington Hahnfeld Hoffer Stanford aharrington@hahnfeld.com
11 1/10/23 15:01:27 Kelly Morgan Nelson + Morgan Architects, Inc. kmorgan@nelsonmorgan.com
12 1/10/23 15:01:27 Ken Loose, Niki Schoessow VLK Architects kloose@vlkarchitects.com; nschoessow@vlkarchitects.com
13 1/10/23 15:01:39 Khris House WSP khristian.house@wsp.com
14 1/10/23 15:01:32 Bill Hallgren VLK Architects Bhallgren@vlkarchitects.com
15 1/10/23 15:01:49 Chad Christman Schneider Electric chad.christman@se.com
16 1/10/23 15:01:23 Christina Taylor Sunland Group ctaylor@sunlandgrp.com
17 1/10/23 15:01:21 Samit Patel The Olsson Studio spatel@olsson.com
18 1/10/23 15:02:00 Nikki Anderson HOK nikki.anderson@hok.com
19 1/10/23 15:02:05 Ashley Mauney BRW Architects amauney@brwarch.com
20 1/10/23 15:01:20 Joe Stramberg TreanorHL jstramberg@treanorhl.com
21 1/10/23 15:03:48 Tim Reynolds TreanorHL treynolds@treanorhl.com
22 1/10/23 15:02:58 Ellen Peniston Shaffer Creative, LLC ellen@shaffercreative.com
23 1/10/23 15:04:46 Jerry Fulwiler Elements of Architecture jfulwiler@elementsofarc.com
24 1/10/23 15:05:48 Debbie Fulwiler Elements of Architecture dfulwiler@elementsofarc.com
25 1/10/23 0:00:00 Dana Lumpkin Riner Engineering dlupkin@rinerengineering.com
26 1/10/23 0:00:00 Mark Berg Huckabee, Inc. mark.berg@huckabee-inc.com
27 1/10/23 0:00:00 Khristian House WSP khristian.house@wsp.com
28 1/10/23 0:00:00 Michael Ufer Gensler michael_ufer@gensler.com
29 1/10/23 0:00:00 Kennedy Whitten BRW Architects kwhitten@brwarch.com
30 1/10/23 0:00:00 Rachel Rouse HOK rachel.rouse@hok.com
31 1/10/23 0:00:00 Allen Grammer BHB, Inc. tgrammer@bhbinc.com
32 1/10/23 0:00:00 Brett Skyllingstad StructureTone Southwest brett.skyllingstad@structuretone.com
33 1/10/23 0:00:00 Kimberly Cheney Gensler kimberly_cheney@gensler
34 1/10/23 0:00:00 Brittanie Bliss PBK brittanie.bliss@pbk.com
35 1/10/23 0:00:00 Czerina Salud Stantec czerine.salud@stantec.com
36 1/10/23 0:00:00 Tara Davis
37 1/10/23 0:00:00 Krysta Mentzel PBK krysta.saul@pbk.com
38 1/10/23 0:00:00 James Calaway UNTS SIPC
39 1/10/23 0:00:00 Meredith Butler UNTS SIPC
40 1/10/23 0:00:00 Don Lynch UNTS SIPC
41 1/10/23 0:00:00 Maria Ramirez UNT HSC
42 1/10/23 0:00:00 Ashley Hernandez Salazar UNT HUB hub@untsystem.edu
43 1/10/23 0:00:00 Elaine Robbins UNT SIPC Elaine.robbins@untsystem.edu
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